BOHOL

Standard Form Number: SF - GOOD-58 Revised on: May 24, 2004 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order Negotiated Canvass No. - PHO - 2021 - 261 / Purchase Request No. - PHO - 2021 - 334 /

DOUGLE-4

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

City of Tagbilaran

PROVINCIAL HEALTH OFFICE, NEW CAPITOL BUILDING, TAGBILARAN CITY

Agency/Procuring Entity

Telephone No.:  Kalumpang, Marikina City  Mode of  Negotiated Canvass thru	Supplier	:		✓IRASETH PHARMA INC.	D.O. No. :	P.O. # - PHC	- 2021 - 319	
Telephone No.:    September   September	Address	AUR DIK			Date :	December 02, 2021		
Gentlemen/Mesodames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery:  GOVERNOR'S OFFICE, NEW CAPITOL BUILDING, Delivery Term: Please Read Terms & Conditions at the back heroof Date of Delivery:  FIRE (S) DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF NOTICE TO PROCEED THREE (3) MONTHS  TO BE DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES  Warranty Period:  THEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES  UNIT COST AMOUNT  1 10 box Latex Gloves, small, 100 posibox 500.00 5.000.00 2 2 20 box Latex Gloves, small, 100 posibox 500.00 10,000.00 3 20 box Latex Gloves, small, 100 posibox 500.00 10,000.00 3 2 0 box Latex Gloves, small 100 posibox 500.00 10,000.00 3 2 0 box Surgical mask with earloop & nose bar, 50s 250.00 12,500.00 5 50 box Surgical mask with earloop & nose bar, 50s 250.00 12,500.00 6 150 bits. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 500ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 120.00 18,000.00 7 4 bits. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 500ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 265,00 1,080.00	Telephone	e No.:		3,	Mode of			
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:    Place of Delivery:   TAGBILBARA CITY	TIN	NOT HERE	faund	Control of the Contro	Procurement :	Emerge	ncy Cases	
TAGBILARAN CITY Date of Delivery:  Warranty Period:  THREE (3) MONTHS  ITEM No. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES UNIT COST AMOUNT 1 10 box Latex Gloves, smell, 100 pos/box 500.00 5,000.00 2 20 box Latex Gloves, smell, 100 pos/box 500.00 10,000.00 3 2 20 box Latex Gloves, large, 100 pos/box 500.00 10,000.00 4 3 box N95 Mask, NIOSH approved, 20s, small 2,800.00 8,400.00 5 50 box Surgical mask with earloop & nose bar, 50s 250.00 12,500.00 6 150 bits. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 500ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 120.00 18,000.00 7 4 bits. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 265.00 1,060.00  7 4 bits. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 265.00 1,060.00	Gentlemen Plea	se furnis	h this Off	ice the following articles subject to t	he terms and condition	ons contained l	nerein:	
1	Date of De	elivery:		TAGBILARAN CITY DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF NOTICE TO PROCEED	the back hereof		Conditions at	
1	Item No.	OTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF SU	PPLIES	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
2	1					500.00	5,000.00	
3 20 box Latex Gloves, large, 100 pos/box 500.00 10,000.00 4 3 box NS5 Mask, NIOSH approved, 20s, small 2,800.00 8,400.00 5 50 box Surgical mask with earloop & nose bar, 50s 250.00 12,500.00 6 150 bbts. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 500ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 120.00 18,000.00 7 4 bbts. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 265.00 1,060.00	2					500.00	10,000.00	
4 3 box N95 Mask, N10SH approved, 20s, small 2,800.00 8,400.00 5 50 box Surgical mask with earloop & nose bar, 50s 250.00 12,500.00 6 150 bbts. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 500ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 120.00 18,000.00 7 4 bbts. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 265.00 1,060.00					238 27		10,000.00	
5 50 box Surgical mask with earloop & nose bar, 50s 250.00 12,500.00 6 150 bits. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 500ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 120.00 18,000.00 7 4 bits. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 265.00 1,060.00				NOS Mask NIOSH approved 20s small			8,400.00	
8 150 btls. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 500ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 120.00 18,000.00  7 4 btls. Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml, Ethyl/Isopropyl with pump/spray 265.00 1,060.00				Surgical mask with earloon & nose har 5	0s		12,500.00	
Conforme:   Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Pesos Only		Profession 1				431.75	project and the second	
(total amount in words)  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAN TORAYNOUR  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH PHARMA INC.  Signature over printed name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KANTINKIN FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 0 2 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  2629  P 69,100.00	7	4	btls.	Rubbing Alcohol, 70%, 1000ml, Ethyl/Iso	propyl with pump/spray	265.00	1,060.00	
(total amount in words)  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAN TORAYNOUR  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH PHARMA INC.  Signature over printed name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KANTINKIN FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 0 2 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  2629  P 69,100.00				x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-	-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X			
(total amount in words)  SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  IRASETH PHARMA INC.  Signature over printed name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. RATHURN FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  2629  P 69,100.00			160				-64,960.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAR I. TORANIO JR.  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH FHARMA INC.  Signature over privited name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KATHUR N FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00		10000	-	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			VVVVVV	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAR I. TORANIO JR.  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH FHARMA INC.  Signature over privited name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KATHUR N FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00				THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	79 31	1 (5)		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAR I. TORANIO JR.  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH FHARMA INC.  Signature over privited name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KATHUR N FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00		-					The Art	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAR I. TORANIO JR.  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH FHARMA INC.  Signature over privited name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KATHUR N FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00			-					
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAR I. TORANIO JR.  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH FHARMA INC.  Signature over privited name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KATHUR N FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00		200		V (************************************		3.1	8 41	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  Very truly yours,  EDGAR I. TORANIO JR.  TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH FHARMA INC.  Signature over privited name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KATHUR N FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00	(	1	1 - 1 - 1	SIVTY FOUR THOUSA	ND NINE HUNDRED S	IXTY PESOS ON	LY	
Conforme:  Conforme:	(total amount in words) SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND MINE HONDRED SIXTY 12000 SIXE							
Conforme:  EDGAR J. TORAYNO JR. TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH PHARMA INC. Signature over privited name of Supplier  DEC 13 2021  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  ATTY. KANHIRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.: Amount: P 69,100.00	In cas	se of failu	re to make	the full delivery within the time spec	inled above, a penarcy	or one territ (=)	/	
EDGAR TORAYNO JR. TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH PHARMA INC. Signature over printed name of Supplier  DEC 13 2021  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  ATTY. KANYHIRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Date Approved:  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.: P 69,100.00	of one (1) percent for everyday of <del>delay spa</del> ll be imposed.							
EDGAR TORAYNO JR. TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH PHARMA INC. Signature over printed name of Supplier  DEC 13 2021  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  ATTY. KANYHIRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Date Approved:  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.: P 69,100.00	- Latinus							
TERRITORY MANAGER  IRASETH PHARMA INC. Signature over printed name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor  By Authority of the Governor:  ATTY. KANHURIN FE D. PIOQUINTO Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.: Amount: P 69,100.00	III OMOTHE							
IRASETH PHARMA INC. Signature over printed name of Supplier  DEC 13 2021  Date  By Authority of the Governor:  ATTY. KATHUR C. YAP  Governor  By Authority of the Decouling Dec 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00								
Signature over printed name of Supplier  Date  ATTY. KANHARIN FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Signature over printed name of Supplier  By Authority of the Governor:  ATTY. KANHARIN FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  Earmarked No.:  P 69,100.00	THE STATE OF THE S							
By Authority of the Governor:  Date  ATTY. KATHURIN FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  DEC 02 2021  Funds Available:  Earmarked No.: Amount: P 69,100.00	INASETH HITAKWA INC.							
Date  ATTY. KATHINEN FE D. PIOQUINTO  Date Approved:  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Dec 02 2021  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00	Il Signature over prinited name of supplier							
Date Approved: DEC 02 2021  Funds Available: Earmarked No.: 2629 Amount: P 69,100.00	NEC. 13 2021							
Punds Available:  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00								
Funds Available:  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00	Date							
Funds Available:  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00	ATTY VARIABLE D. PLOCITINTO							
Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00					A HI WANT	Walter Land	N	
Funds Available:  Earmarked No.:  Amount:  P 69,100.00		Det Approved: "DEC 02 2021						
EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.: 2629  Amount: P 69,100.00					Date Approved:	020 02		
EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.: 2629  Amount: P 69,100.00					V			
EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN  Eustaquio A. Socorin  Earmarked No.: 2629  Amount: P 69,100.00				1				
EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN Amount : P 69,100.00	Funds A	vailable:	_	_/	Farmarkad No.	-	2629	
EUSTAQUIO A. SOCOKIN				<b>X</b>				
Provincial Treasurer					Amount:		7,100.00	
		P	rovincial	reasurer				